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06 Oct 2021

08:00 AM to 10:00 AM

LIVE PREMIUM GREEN CARD
(BANK-PO & CLERK)

01:00 PM to 03:00 PM

LIVE PREMIUM GREEN CARD
(BANK-PO & CLERK)

03:00 PM to 05:00 PM

LIVE PREMIUM SILVER CARD
(SSC CGL & CHSL)

10:30 AM to 12:30 PM

LIVE CLASS NIELIT CARD
(cce)

BILINGUAL

October 2021

13 Oct 2021

10:30 AM to 12:30 PM

LIVE PREMIUM GREEN CARD
(BANK-PO & CLERK)

05:30 PM to 07:30 PM

LIVE PREMIUM GREEN CARD
(BANK-PO & CLERK)

07:30 PM to 09:30 PM

LIVE PREMIUM SILVER CARD
(SSC CGL & CHSL)

BILINGUAL

20 Oct 2021

03:00 PM to 05:00 PM

LIVE PREMIUM GREEN CARD
(BANK-POD & CLERK)

08:00 AM to 10:00 AM

LIVE PREMIUM SILVER CARD
(SSC CGL & CHSL)

01:00 PM to 03:00 PM

LIVE CLASS CTET CARD
(CTET)

BILINGUAL

& www.mahendras.org

UPCOMING ONLINE BATCHES

27 Oct 2021

08:00 AM to 10:00 AM

LIVE PREMIUM GREEN CARD
(BANK-POD & CLERK)

07:30 PM to 09:30 PM

LIVE PREMIUM GREEN CARD
(BANK-PO & CLERK)

10:30 AM to 12:30 PM

LIVE PREMIUM SILVER CARD
(SSC CGL & CHSL)

BILINGUAL

Class Time :- 9:00 AM
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Rajnandini Pal 18 hours ago
Homework Answer
Q1)5020( option C)
Q2) 267(option A).
Thank you so much sir , ,

5 GP  REPLY

Simpal Kumari 16 hours ago

Homework ans

Q. 1)5020( Option C)

Q. 2) 267(OptionA)

Sr awesome session today's =
Read more

b GP  REPLY

Biswajit Pradhan 19 hours ago

HOMW WORK ANSWER

1) 5020 OPTION C

2) 267 OPTION A

THANK YOU SIR FOR THIS SESSION

5 G REPLY

Sarita 21 hours ago
Homework answer

1) 5020
2) 267

Today very nice session Sir ..

Read more

fy GP  REPLY

Aheli Chatterjee 21 hours ago

Homework ans-
5020

267

Thank you Sir

b % REPLY
Saurav rajpal 21 hours ago
9x999

b 5P REPLY

Class Time :- 9:00 AM
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4 )
What value should come in the place of question mark(?)in the following questions.

120 % of 320 + V576 + 232 =2

(A)620 (B)630 (C) 640 (D)540 (E)None of these

Class Time :- 9:00 AM
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4 )
What value should come in the place of question mark(?)in the following questions.

322+ 462 -392=+324+?

(A)1620 (B)1612 (C)1601 (D)1610 (E)None of these

Class Time :- 9:00 AM
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4 )
What value should come in the place of question mark(?)in the following questions.

385+ 633+712+224+325="7

(A) 2279 (B) 2289 (C)2269 (D)2179 (E)None of these

Class Time :- 9:00 AM
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4 )
What value should come in the place of question mark(?)in the following questions.

54 x 56 —\1156 x 36 = ?

(A)1500 (B)1600 (C)1800 (D)1700 (E)None of these

Class Time :- 9:00 AM
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4 )
What value should come in the place of question mark(?)in the following questions.

63.01 +34.21 + 64.34 —46.33="?

(A) 105.23 (B)115.23 (C)114.23 (D)125.23 (E)None of these

Class Time :- 9:00 AM
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4 )
What value should come in the place of question mark(?)in the following questions.

75% of 160 + 20%0 of 240 = ?

(A) 168 (B) 148 (C) 158 (D)138 (E)None of these

Class Time :- 9:00 AM
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4 )
What value should come in the place of question mark(?)in the following questions.

242+12%x42+138—142="

(A) 2026  (B)2012 (C)2112 (D)1912 (E)None of these

Class Time :- 9:00 AM
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4 )
What value should come in the place of question mark(?)in the following questions.

(32016 ) + 124 —224 =2

(A)310 (B)200 (C)400 (D)300 (E)None of these

Class Time :- 9:00 AM
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4 )
What value should come in the place of question mark(?)in the following questions.

V(300 +376 ) + 160 + 4 +120="

(A)136 (B)186 (C)176 (D)166 (E)None of these

Class Time :- 9:00 AM



http://www.mahendras.org/

//\ Watiendra’'s / / FOR MQRE DISCOUNT VISIT WwWw.mahendras.org & USE PROMO CODE : EO4531613 /

4 )
What value should come in the place of question mark(?)in the following questions.

341 +\(64+57)x 39 = ?

(A)1259 (B)1009 (C)1109 (D)1209 (E)None of these

Class Time :- 9:00 AM
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Directions (Q. 26-30):Direction for Question
Study the given bar graph and answer the following questions accordingly. The bar
raph shows the number of students from all three departments.

T &8 3ATERG BT Y PIOTE 3R ITP AFIR FHferRad sl & I
dfoe | IR I AT AU & SN &) G- B <Ridar B

Number of students in four colleges

100
90
80
70
60
50
40
30
20
10

0

M Science
® Commerce
o Arts

College A College B College C College D Class Time :- 9:00 AM
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4 )
Q.21 :-Find the total number of students from the commerce department from all four

Il .
T =TT T & QTOTe RV & BT 9 et e 9T SR
(A)210 (B)410 (C)320 (D)310  (E)None of these

Number of students in four colleges

90

M Science

m Commerce

College C  ColleBe:Dliu e

College A College B
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4 )
Q 22 :-The total number of students from college C is approximate what percentage more or

e$§ than %‘%Eﬁlfege =4 AT Hide D A TIHT foreaq ufazra sifere ar v 872
(A)10% (B)8% (C)9% (D)11%  (E)None of these

Number of students in four colleges
100 95 95

M Science
m Commerce

30 o Arts

College A College B College C  CollegetDiulRas=Ho0FaN
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Q.23 .—Flnd the difference between the total number of students from the commerce )
department from college B and college C and the total number of students from the science

department from co Ieg%Aa dcoll%ge D.
m;ﬁ% T A AST a»-lﬁvrAaﬁvaﬂﬁvr

ma’raﬁwm aﬂ%rmamslm
(A)45 (B)55 (C)65 (D)75 (E)35

Number of students in four colleges
100 95 95

M Science
m Commerce

30 o Arts

College C  ColleBe:Dliu e

College A College B
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4 )
Q.24 :-Find the average of all students from the science department of all four colleges.

I IR wiee & foge faun & 9yt o &1 shad 3 Sifoe|
(A)70 (B)60 (C)50 (D)80  (E)None of these

Number of students in four colleges

90

M Science

m Commerce

College C  ColleBe:Dliu e

College A College B
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students from comm

( Q.25 :-Find the ratio between the students from science and Arts from college A and the

Al rc%]rcrjér%n\;ﬁ?lﬁﬁleg C'cﬁmﬁmaﬁ?w%mﬁ%aﬂam

~

3UTd 3T |
(A)31:23 (B)23:31 (C)13:21 (D)15:25  (E)None of these
Number of students in four colleges
100 95 90 95
90

M Science
m Commerce
o Arts

College C  ColleBe:Dliu e

College A College B
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Directions (Q. 26-30): Direction for Question
and answer the following questions.

3R FAufefad ygi & Iav S|

Read the table chart given below carefu

2 2w 7T AFRIPT A1 P TGP

{]I%

MEWCTANET 1 Run scored in ODI Run scored in Test Match

Rohit sharma
Suresh Raina
Yuvraj Singh
M.S.Dhoni
Gautam Gambhir
Virat Kohli

880

1040
1920
2200
1800
2040

1000
1280
2200
2400
2000
2360

Class Time :- 9:00 AM
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B

¢ Q.26 :- The difference of scores made by Yuvraj Singh in ODI and Test matches is what
percentage more or less than the difference of scores made by MS Dhoni in ODI and Test

matches IS - ) .
oTgesty oy e A g Ry e T o o e et ofy

(A)409%oless (B)40%more (C)28.5% more (D)28.5%  (E)None of these

Player Names Run scored in ODI Run scored in Test Match

Rohit sharma 880 1000
Suresh Raina 1040 1280
Yuvraj Singh 1920 2200
M.S.Dhoni 2200 2400
Gautam Gambhir 1800 2000

Virat Kohli 2040 2360
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( Q.27:- Total scores made by all given players in ODI matches is what percentage of total
scores made hy them in test matches? , .
Qa?ha%’lﬂ%%ﬁm LY S} GIRT S8 7T $ 1 THR 3P GRT v Jdl
H §9TC ¢ $d PR DI ?

(A)84.5% (B)485.9% (C)87.9% (D)89.7%  (E)None of these

Player Names Run scored in ODI Run scored in Test Match

Rohit sharma 880 1000
Suresh Raina 1040 1280
Yuvraj Singh 1920 2200
M.S.Dhoni 2200 2400
Gautam Gambhir 1800 2000

Virat Kohli 2040 2360
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( Q.28 :- If Yuvraj Singh and MS Dhoni both played 25 ODI matches in this year, then

average score_ of which player is better?. .
m%ﬁé%@%ﬁwwzsmﬁwﬁmm

?

(A)Yuvraj singh (B) M.S. Dhoni (C) Both have equal level (D)CND  (E)None of these

Player Names Run scored in ODI Run scored in Test Match

Rohit sharma 880 1000
Suresh Raina 1040 1280
Yuvraj Singh 1920 2200
M.S.Dhoni 2200 2400
Gautam Gambhir 1800 2000

Virat Kohli 2040 2360
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/Q.29:- Total score made by Rohit Sharma, Yuvraj Singh and Gautam Gambhir in test I
matches is what percentage more/less by score made by Suresh Raina, MS Dhoni and Virat
ohlLi 'hgﬁo DI_matches?

TR gmﬁﬁwﬂ%ﬁ% R e 3

(A)L. 51% more (B)1.51%less (C)1.53% more (D)1.53%les  (E)None of these

Player Names Run scored in ODI Run scored in Test Match

Rohit sharma 880 1000
Suresh Raina 1040 1280
Yuvraj Singh 1920 2200
M.S.Dhoni 2200 2400
Gautam Gambhir 1800 2000

Virat Kohli 2040 2360
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What should come at place of the question mark (?) in the following number series ?

11. 36925, 7, 98035, 98590 , 98645 , 98650

(A)98420 (B)92480 (C)96400 (D)95450 (E) None of these

Class Time :- 9:00 AM
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What should come at place of the question mark (?) in the following number series ?

12. 25,75 ,339,7,13891, 110567

(A)1985 (B) 1958 (C)1891 (D)1567 (E) None of these

Class Time :- 9:00 AM
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What should come at place of the question mark (?) in the following number series ?

13. 5,28,57,88,125,7

(A)156 (B)147 (C)166 (D)186 (E) None of these

Class Time :- 9:00 AM
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What should come at place of the question mark (?) in the following number series ?

14. 45,57,81,117,165,7

(A)235 (B)215 (C)205 (D)245 (E) None of these

Class Time :- 9:00 AM
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What should come at place of the question mark (?) in the following number series ?

15. 668,7 ,4743, 9656, 17656 , 29823

(A)1999 (B)1888 (C)1777 (D)1555 (E) None of these

Class Time :- 9:00 AM
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THANKS

Class Time :- 9:00 AM
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